

10 MACT 513/24
URMILA (DAR) Vs. PARVEZ ALI

08.12.2025

Present : None for petitioner.
R-1 in person.

Petitioner has failed to appear.

Put up for appearance / further proceedings on **27.02.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/08.12.2025